124028

CH \$40.0

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kenji TANINO	03/02/2009
Shinji TANIGUCHI	03/02/2009
Yukio UESHIMA	03/02/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ushiodenki Kabushiki Kaisha	
Street Address:	itreet Address: 6-1, Ohtemachi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku	
City:	y: Tokyo	
State/Country: JAPAN		
Postal Code: 100		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12402853	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)848-2981

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7035843273

Email: dsafran@rmhlaw.com

Correspondent Name: David S. Safran Address Line 1: PO Box 10064

Address Line 4: McLean, VIRGINIA 22102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	740145-381 (DSS)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David S. Safran

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_740145_381#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022391 FRAME: 0888

500805109

ASSIGNMENT

	•		
Fo	good and valuable consideration, the sufficie	ncy and receipt of w	hich is hereby acknowledged, as a belo-
na	med inventor, I hereby sell and assign to <u>Ushio</u>	lenici Kabushiki Kais	<u> </u>
of	6-1. Obtomachi 2-chome. Chivoda-ku. 100	Tokyo Japan, its	successors and assigns or other legi
101	resontatives all my rights, title and interest, in a	and for the United Sta	tes of America, in and to
_	FIL	ament Lamp	
int	rented by me (if only one is named below) or	us (if plural inventor	s are named below) and described in th
aupi	plication for United States Letters Patent there	lore, filed on even da	te herewith and all United States Letter
Pa	tent which may be granted therefore, and all di-	visions, continuations	, reissus, reexaminations and extension
	reof, the said interest being the entire owner	i	
	oyed by said <u>Ushiodenki Kabushiki Kalsha</u> , it	1	•
	of the term for which said Letters Patent may	· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ld and enjoyed by me or us if this assignment an		
	• • •	; ,	
	And I hereby agree to sign and execute a	ny further documents	or instruments which may be necessary
lav	vful, and proper in the proscoution of the abov	o-named application	or in the preparation and prosecution of
MD.	y continuing, continuation-in-part, substitute, d	įvisionalį renowal, re	viewed or reissue applications or in an
#(B)	endment, extension, or interference proceeding	, or otherwise to sec	ure the title thereto in said assignee;
		; 	duran and the constitution of the second sec
	And I do hereby authorize and request the	e Communications or 1,4	Heitis to made said Leners Latent in said
Us	hiodenki Kalmshiki Kaisha		(6:
		(Full Name)	(Signature)
	Date: Mar, 02, 09 Inventor:		Th. Tamino
1.		•	
	Residence: Same as Post Office Address	Citizenship:	
	Post Office Address: c/o Ushio, Inc., 1194, S	eznohi. Besso-cho, Hi	meji-shi, Hvoqo-ken, Japan
2	Date: Mar. 02, 09 Inventor:	Shigh TANIGUCHI	S. Tamondin
4.	Residence: Same as Post Office Address	Citizenship:	Ionen
	Post Office Address: c/o Ushio, Inc., 1124, S.	1	•
	Post Office Address: go Usino, me., 1124, 5	The state of the s	
3.	Date: May . 03 . '09 Inventor:	Yukio UKSHIMA	V. Ulshima
		Citizenship:	
		Citizenship:	Japan

Citizenship:

PATENT REEL: 022391 FRAME: 0889

RECORDED: 03/12/2009

Residence: Same as Post Office Address

Post Office Address: _